

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

attested
19/3/24

(Continuation).

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1. Setting out Works (suppl. do. do)					
TMBP - $\frac{3}{3}$ Qty - 3.30 km					
@Rs. 13300.00/km = Rs. 44154.00					
2. Clearing and grubbing Road Road					
TMBP - $\frac{2}{1}$ Qty - 1.98 Hect					
@Rs. 19930.80/Hect. = Rs. 39463.00					
3. Dismantling cement concrete					
TMBP - $\frac{3}{4}$ Qty - 1.62 m ³					
@Rs. 678.16/m ³ = Rs. 1099.00					
4. Dismantling brick work					
TMBP - $\frac{2}{2}$ Qty - 46.54 m ³					
@Rs. 773.12/m ³ = Rs. 35980.00					
5. Removing 60mm dia H. P.					
TMBP - $\frac{3}{3}$ Qty - 20.00 M					
@Rs. 258.70/M = Rs. 5174.00					
6. Const. of Embankment					
10 had up to 100 m do. do					

(Continuation)

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
7: Const. of Embankment bed up to 1000 M. do do R/L					
TMBP-9 qty - 8505.11 m ³	13				
@Rs. 193.64/m ³					=Rs. 1646929.00
8: Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder do do					
TMBP-9 qty - 2126.28 m ³	14				
@Rs. 267.39/m ³					=Rs. 568549.00
9: Const. of G.S.B. grading-I					
TMBP-11 qty - 6860.70 m ³	16				
@Rs. 270.90/m ³					=Rs. 1858701.00
10: P.V. and Laying W.P.M 9-Y-TTL					
TMBP-12 qty - 834.30 m ³	17				
TMBP-13 qty - 777.60 m ³	18				
Total	19				1611.90 m ³
@Rs. 3292.26/m ³					=Rs. 5306794.00
11: P.V. and Laying W.P.M 9-Y-TTL					
TMBP-14 qty - 340.42 m ³	19				
@Rs. 4609.25/m ³					=Rs. 1596074.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
11. P.V and fixing masonry Tufforming 23 Sign board doors E/B.					
TMBP-15 Qty - 2 No.	20				
@ Rs 14089.21/Each = Rs 28178.42					
12. P.V and fixing citizen Inform- 14 matory Sign board do-door					
TMBP-15 Qty - 1 No.	21				
@ Rs 12311.28/Each = Rs 12311.28					
13. B/W in excavation to foundation 33					
TMBP-3 Qty - 98.97 m ³	6				
@ Rs 398.26/m ³ = Rs 39416.00					
14. P.V PCC M-15 leveling course 36					
TMBP-4 Qty - 11.50 m ³	7				
TMBP-4 Qty - 8.00 m ³	7				
Total - 19.50 m ³					
@ Rs 6733.77/m ³ = Rs 131309.00					
15. Providing Laying Groomer 40 dia NP-3 Rcc Pipe.					

(Continuation)

(Continuation)

Priya 19.03.24 R.E	J. E. 19.03.24 J.E
--------------------------	--------------------------